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Name Room# E-mail Phone# Name Room# E-mail Phone#

Adleman,Karen B206 karen.adleman@colostate.edu 491-5733 Levi,Matthew A208 matt.levi@colostate.edu 491-6162
Aldridge,Cameron B256 cameron.aldridge@colostate.edu 491-1972 Livensperger,Carolyn A245 carolyn.livensperger@colostate.edu 491-1604
Asao,Shinichi A242 shinichi.asao@colostate.edu 491-2689 Luizza,Matthew A245 mwluizza@rams.colostate.edu 491-1604
Baron,Jill B225 jill.baron@colostate.edu 491-1968 Lutz,Susy B208 susan.lutz@colostate.edu 491-2343
Bell,Colin A215 colin.bell@colostate.edu 491-1964 Lynch,Laurel B251 laurel.lynch@colostate.edu 491-5766
Beresford,Guy A206 guy.beresford@colostate.edu 491-7644 Lynn,Stacy A210 stacy.lynn@colostate.edu 491-1609
Binkley,Dan A116 dan.binkley@colostate.edu 491-6519 MacDonald,Lee A227 lee.macdonald@colostate.edu 491-6109
Blanken,Nikki A204 nikki.blanken@colostate.edu 491-5589 Martin,Danny B226 danny.martin@colostate.edu 491-3151
Blecha,Kevin A245 kevin.blecha@colostate.edu 491-1604 Marx,Ernie B262 ernie.marx@colostate.edu 491-2195
Boone,Randy B234 randall.boone@colostate.edu 491-1806 Melle,Caroline A245 cj.melle@rams.colostate.edu 491-1604
Boot,Claudia A246 cmboot@nrel.colostate.edu 491-2162 Melville-Smith,Kim B202 kimberly.melville-smith@colostate.edu 491-7715
Bowser,Gillian B236 gillian.bowser@colostate.edu 491-5871 Milano de Tomasel,Cecilia E203AZ cecilia.tomasel@colostate.edu 491-7802
Boyack,Ty B264 ty.boyack@colostate.edu 491-1186 Moore,John B204 john.moore@colostate.edu 491-1796
Brandani,Carolina A217 cbbranda@mail.colostate.edu 491-5799 Morrison,Amanda A227 amanda.j.morrison@colostate.edu 491-3552
Brown,Kevin 5 Shep kevin.dwayne.brown@colostate.edu 491-7846 Neu,Justin B226 jneu@lamar.colostate.edu 491-3151
Campbell,Nell A242 nell.campbell@colostate.edu 491-2689 Newman,Greg A219 gregory.newman@colostate.edu 491-0410
Chen,Maosi B218 maosi.chen.1984@gmail.com 491-5630 Ogle,Steve B252 stephen.ogle@colostate.edu 491-7662
Childress,Amber B226 ambernicolechildress@gmail.com 491-3565 Ojima,Dennis B231 dennis.ojima@colostate.edu 491-1976
Clapp,Neely A221 neely.clapp@colostate.edu 491-5262 Parton,Bill B233 william.parton@colostate.edu 491-1987
Conant,Rich B229 rich.conant@colostate.edu 491-1919 Paul,Eldor B240 eldor.paul@colostate.edu 491-1990
Cotrufo,Francesca B250 francesca.cotrufo@colostate.edu 491-6056 Paustian,Keith B207 keith.paustian@colostate.edu 491-1547
Coughenour,Mike B221 michael.coughenour@colostate.edu 491-5572 Pinney,Colin A250 colin.pinney@colostate.edu 491-5573
Curry,Renee A245 renee.curry@colostate.edu 491-1604 Post,Keith A245 kpost@rams.colostate.edu 491-1604
DelGrosso,Steve B262 stephen.del_grosso@colostate.edu 491-2195 Puntenney,Callie A202 puntenneyc@gmail.com 491-1984
Denef,Karolien A244 karolien.denef@colostate.edu 491-5580 Raiho,Ann A221 ann.raiho@gmail.com 491-5262
Dohn,Justin B226 jdohn3@hotmail.com 491-3565 Reuss,Dan A250 daniel.reuss@colostate.edu 491-5573
Easter,Mark A211 mark.easter@colostate.edu 491-1098 Richards,Laurie B203 laurie.richards@colostate.edu 491-1991
Ernakovich,Jessica A242 jessica.ernakovich@colostate.edu 491-2689 Rocca,Jenny A221 jenrocca@lamar.colostate.edu 491-5262
Evangelista,Paul B254 paul.evangelista@colostate.edu 491-2302 Rocca,Monique A114 monique.rocca@colostate.edu 491-2112
Fassnacht,Steven 335 NR steven.fassnacht@colostate.edu 491-5454 Romme,Bill B238 william.romme@colostate.edu 491-1565
Faulconer,Joshua B218 joshua.faulconer@colostate.edu 491-5630 Scarpino,Russ A219 r.scarpino@colostate.edu 491-0410
Field,John A245 john.l.field@gmail.com 491-1604 Schmeer,Sarah B251 perpetua@lamar.colostate.edu 491-5766
Fricks,Barbara A242 b.fricks@colostate.edu 491-2689 Schoenecker,Kate B260 schoeneckerk@usgs.gov 491-0989
Fulton,Sarah B251 sarah.fulton@colostate.edu 491-5766 Schuler,Jill A217 jill.schuler@colostate.edu 491-5799
Gall,Haley A202 hlgall@nrel.colostate.edu 491-1984 Selby,Greg NR227 greg.selby@colostate.edu 491-3290
Galvin,Kathy B246 kathleen.galvin@colostate.edu 491-1642 Shropshire,Neil B201 neil.shropshire@colostate.edu 491-5645
Gao,Wei B217 wei.gao@colostate.edu 491-0240 Sidder,Aaron B251 aaron.sidder@colostate.edu 491-5766
Gurung,Ram A248 ram.gurung@colostate.edu 491-5599 Simonson,Sara A225 sara.simonson@colostate.edu 491-5835
Gus,Nancy A202 nancy.gus@colostate.edu 491-5921 Simpson,Rod A206 rodney.simpson@colostate.edu 491-7644
Haddix,Michelle A208 michelle.haddix@colostate.edu 491-6162 Soong,Jennifer B218 soong.jennifer@gmail.com 491-5630
Hall,Ed A223 ed.hall@colostate.edu 491-2153 Sosa,Gabriel B218 gabriel.sosa@colostate.edu 491-5630
Hartman,Melannie A210 melannie.hartman@colostate.edu 491-1609 Spencer,Shannon A248 shannon.spencer@colostate.edu 491-5599
Heath,Jared A223 jtuckerh@gmail.com 491-2153 Stabach,Jared B226 jstabach@rams.colostate.edu 491-3565
Hendryx,Judy B251 Judith.Hendryx@colostate.edu 491-5766 Stohlgren,Tom B219 thomas.stohlgren@colostate.edu 491-1980
Hobbs,Tom B227 tom.hobbs@colostate.edu 491-5738 Straube,Jonathan B266 jonathan.straube@colostate.edu 491-2327
Horton,AJ B218 a.j.horton@colostate.edu 491-5630 Swan,Amy A244 amy.swan@colostate.edu 491-5580
Hoffman,Roni B205 roni.hoffman@colostate.edu 491-1982 Swift,Dave B223 david.swift@colostate.edu 491-1981
Hopping,Kelly B218 kelly.hopping@colostate.edu 491-5630 Tang,Hongzhao B218 tanghz1986@gmail.com 491-5630
Horton, AJ B218 a.j.horton@colostate.edu 491-5630 Tredennick,Andrew A245 andrew.tredennick@colostate.edu 491-1604
Kampf,Stephanie B248 stephanie.kampf@colostate.edu 491-0931 Vandegehuchte,Martijn A246 martijn.vandegehuchte@colostate.edu 491-2162
Kaplan,Nicole A225 nicole.kaplan@colostate.edu 491-1147 Wagenbrenner,Joe B260 joe.wagenbrenner@colostate.edu 491-0989
Keough,Cindy B262 cynthia.keough@colostate.edu 491-2195 Wakie,Tewodros A245 tewodros@lamar.colostate.edu 491-1604
Killian,Kendrick A217 kendrick.killian@colostate.edu 491-5799 Wall,Diana B244 diana.wall@colostate.edu 491-2504
Klein,Julia 213 NR julia.klein@colostate.edu 491-0874 Wallenstein,Matt B258 matthew.wallenstein@colostate.edu 491-1623
Koyama,Akihiro A215 akihiro.koyama@colostate.edu 491-1964 Wann,Greg B218 gtw248@gmail.com 491-5630
Kumar,Sunil B242 sunil.kumar@colostate.edu 491-7056 West,Amanda A245 ndawest@rams.colostate.edu 491-1604
Lackett,Jill B208 jill.lackett@colostate.edu 491-2343 Wilkins,Kate B218 kwilkins.jur@gmail.com 491-5630
Laituri,Melinda A112 melinda.laituri@colostate.edu 491-0292 Williams,Jennifer B206 jenny.williams@colostate.edu 491-3331
LaVallee,Jocelyn B218 jocelyn.lavallee@colostate.edu 491-5630 Williams,Steve A211 stephen.williams@colostate.edu 491-1098
Lefsky,Michael A110 michael.lefsky@colostate.edu 491-0602 Wilson,Ben A221 brw_atw@yahoo.com 491-5262

Woodmansee,Bob B240 robert.woodmansee@colostate.edu 736-8153
Mailing Address for FED EX: NREL, 200 W. Lake, 80523-1499 Yestness,Nissa B218 yestness@mail.colostate.edu 491-5630
Mailing Address for FED EX: ESS, 200 W. Lake, 80523-1476 Young,Nick A219 nicholas.young@colostate.edu 491-0410
Street address: 1231 East Drive

NREL main line: 970-491-5571
ESS main line: 970-491-5589
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Name Phone#

Conference Rm - Clark B215 491-6800
Conference Rm - Electronic B224 491-2993
Lab - mass spec A104 491-7506
Lab - microbio A258 491-7555
Lab - soil prep A121 491-0556
Lab - wet chem A258 491-7667
Lobby Lobby 491-7588

Name Room# E-mail Phone#
UVB STAFF 419 Canyon/ Suite 226

Davis,John UVB john.davis@colostate.edu 491-3613
Deike,Rita UVB rita.deike@colostate.edu 491-3600
Durham,Bill UVB william.durham@colostate.edu 491-3600
Gao,Wei UVB wei.gao@colostate.edu 3609/0240
Gao,Zhiqiang UVB zhiqiang.gao@colostate.edu 491-3611
Janson,George UVB george.janson@colostate.edu 491-3621
Janssen,Scott UVB scott.janssen@colostate.edu 491-3607
Olson,Becky UVB elizabeth.olson@colostate.edu 491-3620
Ownby,Carolyn A108 carolyn.ownby@colostate.edu 491-3606
Tree,Roger UVB roger.tree@colostate.edu 491-3622
UVB Fax UVB 491-3601

LTER Staff Room# E-mail Phone#
Fagan,Laura C127 Pl Sci Laura.Fagan@colostate.edu 491-6501
Flynn,Bob 7 Shep Robert.Flynn@colostate.edu 491-6832
Lindquist,Mark SGS Mark.Lindquist@colostate.edu 897-2210
Sprague,Sallie C111 Pl Sci Sallie.Sprague@colostate.edu 491-2366

Name Room# E-mail Phone#
Alsanousi,Attia A120B 491-7257
Bearly,Tamara - tamara.bearly@colostate.edu
Bingham,Drew A120B drew.bingham@colostate.edu 491-7257
Borkenhagen,Andrea andrea.borkenhagen@colostate.edu
Ernakovich,Drew andrew.ernakovich@colostate.edu
Fanning,David A108 david.fanning@colostate.edu 491-0491
Filippelli,Steven A108 491-0491
Fuller, Jamie jamie.fuller@colostate.edu
Geremia,Chris chris.geremia@colostate.edu
Graham,Jim jim.graham@colostate.edu
Gwenzi,David A108 dgwenzi@lamar.colostate.edu 491-0491
Hasstedt,Steven A120A steven.hasstedt@colostate.edu 491-7257
Hilinski,Thomas E - tom.hilinski@colostate.edu
Hurst,Courtney courtney.hurst@colostate.edu
Kent,Jeff jeffrey.kent@colostate.edu
Krumm,Caroline - caroline.krumm@colostate.edu 498-1073
Lambert,Jeff A120B 491-7257
Linn,Sophia 302NR sophia.linn@colostate.edu 491-2774
Matonis,Megan A120A megan.matonis@colostate.edu 491-7257
Pierson,Derek A120B derek.pierson@colostate.edu 491-7257
Renwick,Katherine A115C katie.renwick@gmail.com
Saher,Joanne - saherj@usgs.gov
Salo,Jessica jessica.salo@colostate.edu
Scott,Heather - nhscott3@rams.colostate.edu
Sexstone,Graham graham.sexstone@colostate.edu
Shores,Amanda amanda.shores@colostate.edu
Shory,Rick - rick.shory@colostate.edu
Stone,Brandon A108 bhstone@rams.colostate.edu 491-0491

Name Room# E-mail Phone#
Visiting Sci Office B245 491-7826

Durigan,Mariana B245 491-7826
Nam,Vu Quang B245 491-7826
Palacios,Pablo B245 491-7826

Visiting Sci Office B247 491-1119
Kjellander,Petter B247 491-1119

Wang,Yajun B247 yajun.wang@colostate.edu 491-1119
Xinyi,Jiang B247 491-1119
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